
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Nacogdoches Pump Station Pipe Cathodic Protection Project  
Solicitation No.: CO-00604  

SAWS No.: 21-6014  
October 20, 2022 – 10:30 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS   Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS   Florinda.gonzales@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS   Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS   Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns  SAWS   tracy.burns@saws.org 

Hunter Balzen  SAWS   hunter.balzen@saws.org 

Paul A. Smith  Arcadis   paul.a.smith@arcadis.com 

Steve Rodriguez Geofill Construction Srodriguez@geofillconstruction.com 830-357-8684 

Harrison Steed  Arcadis   harrisonsteed@arcadis.com 713-953-4814 

Kelly Shipstad  Kantex Industries, Inc kellys@kantex.com   303-947-6112  
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